809
810
811

812 |

813

814
815
816
817
818
819
820

821
822

823 |

824
825
826
827
828

829
830
831

832 |

833
834
835

836
837

838
839

840
841

849

843
844

845

846
847

47

B.—T7a.

Approprmtwns for Public Works Sermces

ROADS ETC.—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
Roaps, Bro.-—continued.

Auckland Road District—continued.
Kaipatiki Bridge {on account)
Karamatura Bridge (£2 for £1)
Makarau Railway-station to Tahekeroa
Makarau Railway-station to West

Coast Road (£1 for £1)

Mangakura Road and Bridge (on aec-
count of £500, £1 for £1)

Metealfe Road (£1 for £1)

Motu (£1 for £1)

Motutara Domain Road (£l for £1)

Nelson Road (£1 for £1)

Nihotapu Bridge (Walkumete West
Coast Road), (£1 for £1)

Oteha Block—

Main Road (£1 for £1)

Oteha Stream Bridge No. 2 (£1 for £1)

Paramata Road (Waimarie), (£1 for £1)

Parr’s Cross Road

Paremoremo Wharf to Paremoremo
Block

Peach Road (£1 for £1) ...

Riverhead-Hupai Road ...

Rua-o-te Whenua (£1 for £1)

Schnapper Rock Road (£1 for £1)

Silverdale to White Hills (on account
of £500, £1 for £1)

Silverdale to Dairy Flat (£1 for £1)

Sturge’s Road (£1 for £1) .

South Head Road

Swanson Block Main Road and Brldge
(£125, £1 for £1)

Swanson to West Coast (£1 for £1) ...

Te Atatu Main Road (£1 for £1) .

Titirangi Boad (improvement), (£1 for
£1

Wa.ik)oukou Bridge (£1 for £1) L

Waikumete West Coast Road (Kare-
kare Cutting)

Waimanku to West Coast (£750, £1
for £1)

Waitakere River Bridge (on account
of £750, £1 for £1)

Whangaparaoa—Tiri Road (£1 for £1)

Whatipu Bridge (Huia to Whatipu
Road), (£1 for £1)

Survey, acquisition, and legalization of
roads, drains, protective works,
gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-
docks, &c.

Superv1s10n

Miscellaneous works and servmes in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.

Total—Auckland

Tauwranga Road Districi—
Atiamuri to Mokai (via Tirohanga
Block)
Ongarato Road

Reparoa Settlement (road throuvh)

MINISTER Ol PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

Waitemata

(R}
s’

»t

0

East Taupo

1924-25.

£ £

100
500
150
500

250

150
250
100
200

76

500
350
100
150
200

100

75
100
150
100

750
150
250
325

200
353
100

1,000
100

1,500
250

100
150

3,000
500

231,535

360

700
75




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

