Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

NOADS, ETC.—commuca.				
Item.	•		1924–25.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—con	itinued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 60—continued.		2	3 5
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
809	Auckland Road District—continued.	Waitemata	100	
810	Kaipatiki Bridge (on account) Karamatura Bridge (£2 for £1)	,,	500	
811	Makarau Railway-station to Tahekeroa	. ,,	150	
812	Makarau Railway-station to West	,,,	500	
813	Coast Road (£1 for £1) Mangakura Road and Bridge (on ac-		250	
010	count of £500, £1 for £1)	,,	200	
814	Metcalfe Road (£1 for £1)	1,	150	
$\begin{array}{c} 815 \\ 816 \end{array}$	Motu (£1 for £1)	7 1	$\begin{array}{c c} 250 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
817	Motutara Domain Road (£1 for £1) Nelson Road (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
818	Nihotapu Bridge (Waikumete West	,,	76	
010	Coast Road), (£1 for £1)		·	
819	Oteha Block— Main Road (£1 for £1)		500	
820	Oteha Stream Bridge No. 2 (£1 for £1)	,,	350	
821	Paramata Road (Waimarie), (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
822	Parr's Cross Road	,,	150	
823	Paremoremo Wharf to Paremoremo Block	,	200	
824	Peach Road (£1 for £1)	.,	100	
825	Riverhead-Hupai Road	,,	75	
$826 \\ 827$	Rua-o-te Whenua (£1 for £1)	٠,	$\begin{array}{c c} 100 \\ 150 \end{array}$	
828	Schnapper Rock Road (£1 for £1) Silverdale to White Hills (on account	,,	100	
	of £500, £1 for £1)	,:		
829	Silverdale to Dairy Flat (£1 for £1)	. ••	750	
$830 \\ 831$	Sturge's Road (£1 for £1) South Head Road	, •	$\begin{array}{c} 150 \\ 250 \end{array}$	
832	Swanson Block Main Road and Bridge	**	325	
	(£125, £1 for £1)			
$833 \\ 834$	Swanson to West Coast (£1 for £1)	, ,	200 353	
835	Te Atatu Main Road (£1 for £1) Titirangi Road (improvement), (£1 for	,,	100	
	£1)	,,		
836	Waikoukou Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	1,000	
837	Waikumete West Coast Road (Kare- kare Cutting)	,,	100	
838	Waimauku to West Coast (£750, £1	,,	1,500	
	for £1)			
839	Waitakere River Bridge (on account	,,	250	
840	of £750, £1 for £1) Whangaparaoa—Tiri Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
841	Whatipu Bridge (Huia to Whatipu	,,	150	
040	Road), (£1 for £1)		500	
842	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, protective works,	•••	500	
	gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-			
0.40	docks, &c.		2 222	
$843 \\ 844$	Supervision Miscellaneous works and services, in-	•••	3,000 500	
OTT	cluding assistance towards the con-		. 300	
	struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.			
	M-4-1 A1-13		001 505	
	Total—Auckland		231,535	
	Tauranga Road District—			
845	Atiamuri to Mokai (via Tirohanga	East Taupo	360	
044	Block)	-	600	
$846 \\ 847$	Ongarato Road Reparoa Settlement (road through)	,,	700 75	
→ - 1	1 Tichara conformation (1984 antogail)	,,	101	